
Pos 

 

C1 
1 
2 

 

C2  
1 

 

C3  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

C4  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified 
DNS 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

C5  
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

D1  
1 
2 

Not classified 
DNS 

 

D4  
1 
2 
3 

Not classified 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 

3  
204  

801 

808  
876  
888  
811  
800  
880  

899   
817  

898   
809  
966  
971  
999  

803  

912 

973  
838  

950  

4  
17  

14  

864  
6/69  

26   

7   
882   

Name 

Gottfried Hatz  
Wolfgang Maurer  

Andreas Krammer 

Michal Rejman  
Jakub Kirchner     
Michal Vítek 
Milan Koøínek 
Marek Bláha  
Bronislav Smatana  

Jakub Køeèek     
Bernhard Kranzlmuller  
Martin Køeèek     
Günter Reisenbauer  
Ondøej Koèka  
Tomáš Frank  
Angel Bratovanov  

Friedrich Franz  

Peter Duchyna 

Martin Kalvas  
Martin Voboøil  

Radim Havlík  

Filip Turek  
Jan Rieger  

Vašek Šafáø  

Helga Heinrich  
Karel Hrabaò/ Jiøí Ježek    
Miroslav Nižnanský    

Vladimír  Netušil      
Matthias Stark  

Class 

C1 
C1 

C2  

C3  
C3  
C3  
C3  
C3  
C3  

C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  
C4  

C4  

C5  

C5  
C5  

C5  

D1  
D1  

D1  

D4  
D4  
D4  

D4  
D4  

Best Tm 

2:06.855 
2:37.657 

2:13.780 

2:32.372 
2:34.322 
2:35.535 
2:36.157 
2:38.253 
2:44.446 

2:17.260 
2:17.860 
2:18.015 
2:19.590 
2:24.520 
2:29.177 
2:37.364 

2:21.948 
2:22.109 

2:15.698 
2:17.656 

2:36.482 
2:46.022 
2:53.731 

Diff 

30.802 

1.950 
3.163 
3.785 
5.881 

12.074 

0.600 
0.755 
2.330 
7.260 

11.917 
20.104 

0.161 

1.958 

9.540 
17.249 

In Lap 

6 
4 

3 

5 
6 
4 
6 
3 
4 

2 
4 
5 
4 
4 
4 
3 

0 

0 

6 
4 

0 

6 
4 

0 

4 
2 
3 

0 
0 

Modell 

Pacemaker PMP1    
Caterham Hayabusa  

Caterham Megabusa    

Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  

Caterham     
Caterham Duratec 
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham  
Caterham 
Caterham   

Caterham  

KTM X-BOW  
KTM X-BOW  

KTM X-BOW     

VD 05  
Forim Honda  

Tomis 03  

Renault  
Renault  
OPEL-LOTUS   

Renault   
Renault  

 

Pacemaker Performance     
Zündflamme.at  

XCAR-TIBS Racing  

Titan Team  
IVT  
HTRT  
Titan Team  
IVT  
BP Autosport - HTRT  

Cutlass  
CRT -Yellow  
Cutlass        
R3-batterie  
Azrael Racing     
RECOSA Racing     
Race Control  

FF  

Janík Motorsport   
NWI racing team   

MR Racing      

Chabrmotorsport  
Rieger Motorsport    

Chabrmotorsport  

STARK Motorsport   
Vette Group  
NiM Pneuservis Racing team    

EFFECTIVE Racing team         
STARK Motorsport   

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 10.5.2016 10:46:50 

Chief  of  Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Slovakia Ring 

 

RACE DIRECTOR:

 

STEWARD:

CARBONIA CUP 

09.05.2016 

Kvalifikácia C+D 

Qualifying started at 12:40:08 

SLOVAKIA RING V4  5,922 km 

9.5.2016 12:40 


